
St. Christopher’s Religious Education   
Calendar 2018-19 

 
Sundays 9:30-10:45 

 
 
Sun.  Sept. 30  First Day of RE 
                                                                                                                                                                                
Sun. Oct. 7 
Sun. Oct. 14 
Sun. Oct. 21 
Sun. Oct. 28   
     
                                                                                                                                                                       
Thur. Nov. 1   All Saints Mass 7pm (Holy Day of Obligation) 
Sun. Nov. 4 
Sun. Nov. 11 
Sun. Nov. 18  
Wed. Nov. 21  Thanksgiving Vigil Mass at 7:00 pm 
Sun. Nov. 25  No RE- Thanksgiving Break 
                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Sun. Dec. 2  
Sun. Dec. 9 
Sun. Dec 16 
Sun. Dec. 23  No classes- Merry Christmas! 
                                                                                                                                                                           
Sun. Dec. 30   No classes - Christmas Break 
Sun. Jan. 6 No classes- Christmas Break  
Sun. Jan. 13  
Sun. Jan. 20 
Sun. Jan. 27   

                                                                                                                                                                                 
 
 Sun. Feb. 3 
 Sun. Feb. 10 
 Sun. Feb. 17  No classes- Mid-Winter Break 
 Sun. Feb. 24  

 
                                                                               
                                                                                         



 
 
 
 
  
 
Sun. March 3 
Wed.  March 6 Ash Wednesday  (Mass at 6am and 7pm) 
Sun. March 10 
Sun. March 17 
Sun. March 24  No Classes- Spring Break  
Sun. March 31 No Classes- Spring Break     
 
Sun. April 7   
Sun. April 14  
Thur. April 18 Holy Thursday- Mass 7pm 
Fri. April 19  Good Friday- Liturgy 3pm 
Sat. April 20  Easter Vigil- Mass 8pm 
Sun. April 21  No Classes- Happy Easter! He is Risen! 
Sun. April 28 
 
 
Sun. May 5   RE Classes for all grades EXCEPT 2nd grade.  (First Communion)  
Sun. May 12  Last Day of RE 

 
 
  
 

As always, we remind you that weekly Mass attendance is absolutely 
essential and the most important time to be present. 

 
 
 

 


